Electrical/Physical Characteristics
Tolerances
M Tolerance (20%)
Temperature Range
-55°C to + 105°C
Voltage Options
2.5 – 10 V
Capacitance Values

dielectrics. One world. One KEMET.
SA0912
Ordering Information
T 528 Z 337 M 2R5 T E009  A
Capacitor
Class
T= Tantalum
Series
528 =
Low ESL
Facedown
Terminal
Polymer
Case
Sizes
I = 3216-10
K = 3528-10
W = 7343-15
Z = 7343-17
Capacitance
Code (pF)
First two
digits
represent
significant
figures.
Third digit
specifies
number of
zeros.
Capacitance
Tolerance
M = ±20%
Voltage
2R5 = 2.5 V
003 = 3 V
004 = 4 V
006 = 6.3 V
010 = 10 V
Termination
Finish
T = 100%
Matte Tin (Sn)
Plated*
ESR
Code
E = ESR
Last three
digits
specify
ESR in
mOhms.
(009 =
9 mOhms)
Packaging
(C-Spec)
Blank =
7” Reel
7280 =
13” Reel
Failure Rate/
Design
A = N/A